Skyttiaden Distriktsomgang (L15s-L20)
2012-01-14 i MALUNG

Resultat L 20 Licensnr

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Gabriella Cekal Avesta (W) 392 488906
2 Terese Enberg Ludvika (W) 389 1557253
3 Madelene Bergfeldt Malungs Skg (W) 381 1528770
4 Emelie Cekal Avesta (W) 376 595248
5 Amanda Andersson Rommehed (W) 373 1807579

Resultat L 17

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Erika Daniels Malung Skg (W) 391 1528424
2 Elin Andersson Ludvika (W) 371 1501143
3 Johanna Johnsson Malung Skg (W) 370 1370718
4 Johan Hultborg Rommehed (W) 340 1089980
5 Pontus Andersson Rommehed (W) 320 1807580

Resultat L 15 s

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika (W) 383 1080259
2 Christoffer Efraimsson Malungs Skg (W) 374 1528425
3 Olivia Geijer Ludvika (W) 351 1828893
4 Erik Danielsson Ludvika (W) 336 fédd 1998
5 Oscar Jakobsson Ludvika (W) 331 1953198
6 Emil Hagglund Ludvika (W) 322 fédd 1998

Resultat L 15r

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt
1 Sara Englund Rommehed (W) 396 169177
2 Anton Lindh Rommehed (W) 393 1089981
3 Lisa Kotake Rommehed (W) 390 278475
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Resultat L 13
Namn
Dennis Engvall
Karin Johnsson
Matilda Thorud
Alicia Geijer
Kim Haga
Julia Andersson
Moa Lindmark
Johan Daniels
Fredrik Danielsson
Johan Englund
Sigge Axelsson
Linus Oberg
Jens Jansson
Markus Forsberg
Oskar Grins

Resultat L 11
Namn
Agnes Thorud
Emil Erikssson
Filip Gustavsson
David Gustavsson
Samuel Géthberg
Linnea Oberg
Henrik Forslars
Martin Johansson
Hampus Johansson
Erik Svensson
Lucas Andersson
Philip Forslars
Alexander Forsberg

Klubb

Ludvika (W)
Malungs Skg (W)
Malungs Skg (W)
Ludvika (W)
Malungs Skg (W)
Ludvika (W)

By (W)

Malungs Skg (W)
Ludvika (W)
Rommehed (W)
Rommehed (W)
By (W)

By (W)

Avesta (W)
Rommehed (W)

Klubb

Malungs Skg (W)
Malung Skg (W)
Ludvika (W)
Ludvika (W)
Ludvika (W)

By (W)

Malungs Skg (W)
Rommehed (W)
Ludvika (W)
Avesta (W)
Ludvika (W)
Malungs Skg (W)
Avesta (W)

Totalt
400
399
399
399
398
398
397
397
396
396
394
393
393
385
384

Totalt
393
393
391
389
388
383
383
383
378
376
373
372
362

-53
-52
-51
-52
-51

-51
-49



